
1945 E. Jackson Rd
Carrollton TX 75006City of Carrollton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 13203 Name: Indian Creek, Phase 2 Design Amendment

Status:Type: Passed

File created: In control:3/28/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/4/2017 4/4/2017

Title: Consider Authorizing The City Manager To Approve Contract Amendment #1 With Huitt-Zollars, Inc.
For Design Modifications For Erosion Control On Indian Creek From Hebron Parkway To Immediately
North Of The Indian Creek Golf Course For The Indian Creek 2 Project In The Amount Of $9,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map, 2. Supplemental Information - Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/4/2017 1 Pass

City of Carrollton Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

